
Financial	
  Aid/Business	
  Office	
  
Processes

Refunds	
  Deposited
	
  	
  Higher	
  One

Tuesday, February 3, 2015 Wednesday, February 11, 2015

1st Time Loan Borrowers included

Wednesday, February 18, 2015 * Wednesday, February 25, 2015

Monday, March 9, 2015 * Friday, March 13, 2015

2nd disbursement - Spring Only Certifications

Monday, March 23, 2015 * Friday, March 27, 2015

Monday, April 6, 2015 * Friday, April 10, 2015

Monday, April 20, 2015 * Friday, April 24, 2015

Monday, May 4, 2015 * Friday, May 8, 2015

*Fall 2014 Reimbursements

Financial Aid 
Disbursement Schedule

Spring 2015*


